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Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

PJ Duffy &
Sons Ltd Zone 2

/ Levels GF, 6-8

David Brady
John Coughlan
Jordan Currin
Niall Gibson

07:00
04/02/2026

15:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

PJ Duffy &
Sons Ltd Zone 1

/ Levels GF, 6-8

David Brady
John Coughlan
Jordan Currin
Niall Gibson

07:00
04/02/2026

15:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

PJ Duffy &
Sons Ltd Zone 2

/ Levels 2-8

David Brady
John Coughlan
Jordan Currin
Niall Gibson

07:00
04/02/2026

15:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

PJ Duffy &
Sons Ltd Zone 1

/ Levels 2-8

David Brady
John Coughlan
Jordan Currin
Niall Gibson

07:00
04/02/2026

15:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

PJ Duffy &
Sons Ltd Zone 2

/ Level 6&7

David Brady
John Coughlan
Jordan Currin
Niall Gibson

07:00
04/02/2026

15:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

PJ Duffy &
Sons Ltd Zone 1

/ Level 6&7

David Brady
John Coughlan
Jordan Currin
Niall Gibson

07:00
04/02/2026

15:00
04/02/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

MK Fire &
Sound
Solutions Ltd Zone 1

/ Level 6

Alexandru
Ivkovic
Jason Curran

07:26
04/02/2026

16:26
04/02/2026

Expired

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Davasi
Construction
Ltd Zone 2

/ All floors

David Moloce
Levi Flutur

07:00
04/02/2026

17:30
04/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Davasi
Construction
Ltd Zone 1

/ All floors

David Moloce
Levi Flutur

07:00
04/02/2026

17:30
04/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Davasi
Construction
Ltd Zone 2

/ All floors

David Moloce
Levi Flutur

07:00
04/02/2026

17:30
04/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Davasi
Construction
Ltd Zone 1

/ All floors

David Moloce
Levi Flutur

07:00
04/02/2026

17:30
04/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Admore
Structures Ltd Zone 2

/ Basement -
roof

Sean Sheedy
06:57
04/02/2026

17:57
04/02/2026

Expired
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Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Admore
Structures Ltd Zone 1

/ Basement -
roof

Sean Sheedy
06:57
04/02/2026

17:57
04/02/2026

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 05/02/2026 02:45:43 - The July Hotel Elliott Group

Generated on 05/02/2026 02:45:43, by Hammertech 2 of 2


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 05/02/2026 02:45:43 - The July Hotel
	Elliott Group
	Generated on 05/02/2026 02:45:43, by Hammertech

